
Udtaget dato:

Vare:

Prøvenr:

Udtaget af: TL

Udtagnings sted:

Sigtestørrelse Sigterest Gennemfald Gennemfald %

63,00 0,0 1037,2 100,0

31,50 0,0 1037,2 100,0

22,40 0,0 1037,2 100,0

16,00 0,0 1037,2 100,0

11,20 0,0 1037,2 100,0

8,00 5,6 1031,6 99,5

5,60 31,1 1000,5 96,5

4,00 49,9 950,6 91,7

2,00 126,4 824,2 79,5

1,00 158,4 665,8 64,2

0,50 180,6 485,2 46,8

0,25 249,5 235,7 22,7

0,125 145,6 90,1 8,7

0,063 40,4 49,7 4,8

Bund: 3,7 46,0

Udvask: 46,0

1037,2

U-tal, d60:d10= 6,8

18-387

Varenr.: 1225
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Brogrus
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